 ABZ Encoder Sensor
1
NVE Corporation        11409 Valley View Road, Eden Prairie, MN 55344         (952) 829-9217         www.nve.com         YouTube.com/NveCorporation         sensor-apps@nve.com
ASR022 ABZ Noncontact TMR Encoder Sensor
Block Diagram
Digital
Signal
Processing

12
NVE Corporation        11409 Valley View Road, Eden Prairie, MN 55344         (952) 829-9217         www.nve.com         YouTube.com/NveCorporation         sensor-apps@nve.com
Ordering Information
ASR012- 10E TR13
Product Family
ASR = Smart Angular Sensors
I/O Interface
00 = SPI
01 = I²C / PWM
02 = ABZ (Encoder)
Sensor Element
2 = High speed, medium accuracy
Field Range Identifier
Blank = General Purpose (6 to 20 mT / 60 to 200 Oe)
Part Package
10E = RoHS-Compliant 2.5 x 2.5 mm TDFN6 Package
Bulk Packaging
TR13 = 13'' Tape and Reel Package
Available Product Variants
Part Number Breakout Board Evaluation Kit
Repeat-
ability Resolution Speed Outputs
ASR002-10E AG956-07 AG956-07
0.2°
0.1°
12500 Sps
SPI
ASR012-10E AG966-07 AG963-07 I
2
C; PWM
ASR022-10E AG967-07 AG964-07
512 virtual lines
(128 cycles) / rev.
ABZ; Dir
 ABZ Encoder Sensor
13
NVE Corporation        11409 Valley View Road, Eden Prairie, MN 55344         (952) 829-9217         www.nve.com         YouTube.com/NveCorporation         sensor-apps@nve.com
Revision History
SB-00-119-A
April 2020
Changes
• Added demonstration board.
• Revised some graphics.
• Initial release.
SB-00-119-PRELIM
March 2020
Change
• Preliminary release.
 ABZ Encoder Sensor
14
NVE Corporation        11409 Valley View Road, Eden Prairie, MN 55344         (952) 829-9217         www.nve.com         YouTube.com/NveCorporation         sensor-apps@nve.com